Sıra No Resim Referans Kodu Ürün Paket İçeriği
1 Orijinal Precitec P0571-1051-00001 KTB2"CON 1 adet
2 Orijinal Precitec P0497-68871 KT DXN 1 adet
3 NOZZLE DXN Ø 0.8 1 adet
4 "
P0492-628-00010[PR]
3164010046
146331A4[SAL]

P0591-575-00020 /
055478[FP] /
080800231[PENTA]
NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.0 10 adet
49 " NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.3 10 adet
50 "
P0591-576-00025 /
055479[FP] /
080800232[PENTA]
NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.5 10 adet
51 " NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.75 10 adet
52 "
P0591-577-00030 /
080800233 [PENTA] NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.0 10 adet
53 " 080800234[PENTA] NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.5 10 adet
54 " P0591-578-00040 NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.0 10 adet
55 " NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.5 10 adet
56 " P0591-579-00050 NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 5.0 10 adet
57 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 0.8 10 adet
58 " P0591-002-00010 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.0 10 adet
59 " P0591-002-00012 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.2 10 adet
60 " P0591-002-00015 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.5 10 adet
61 " P0591-002-00018 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.8 10 adet
62 " P0591-002-00020 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.0 10 adet
63 " P0591-002-00023 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.3 10 adet
64 " P0591-002-00025 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.5 10 adet
65
"
P0591-002-00030
DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.0 10 adet
HP/N (CON) NOZZLE (M11)
sat
is@
alp
laz
er.
ne
t
Sıra No Resim Referans Kodu Ürün Paket İçeriği
ALP LAZER
SERVİS MUHENDISLIK SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI.
D:10-11 34734 Kadikoy/ Istanbul/ TURKEY
Tel: +90 216 357 30 01 - 357 30 02
Fax: +90 216 357 30 03
Web: www.alplazer.net
E-mail: satis@alplazer.net
SALVAGNINI®
66 " P0591-002-00035 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.5 10 adet
67 " P0591-002-00040 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.0 10 adet
68 " DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.5 10 adet
69 " DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 5.0 10 adet
70 CHROMED NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 0.8 10 adet
71 " CHROMED NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.0 10 adet